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EVENT 401 Mens Open 100m Butterfly            

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Jake Tyson 17/06/97 teamipswich     59.10   599  - 
2. Barton Townley 20/08/96 Bo Southend     59.61   583  - 
3. Jack Utting 24/06/97 UEA Norwich   1:00.75   551  - 
4. Nico Campbell 21/06/97 Hatfield   1:00.99   545  - 
5. Daniel Brown 06/12/97 Co Peterboro   1:01.14   541  - 
6. Aidan Robinson 03/06/97 Basildon Ph   1:01.31   536  - 
7. Regan Lloyd 15/03/97 teamipswich   1:01.47   532  - 
8. Oliver Maltby 26/07/97 Modernians   1:01.97   519  - 
9. Joshua Aylett 28/03/97 Co Peterboro   1:02.49   506  - 
9. Modestas Mockevicius 08/11/97 Bo Southend   1:02.49   506  - 
11. Bradley Slavinec 29/08/96 Hatfield   1:02.53   505  - 
12. Kieran Whight 28/07/96 Deben   1:03.32   487  - 
13. Daniel Mills 18/10/97 Co Cambridge   1:03.95   472  - 
14. Joshua Graves 19/09/97 Co Peterboro   1:04.40   462  - 
15. Oliver Cook 18/08/96 St Ives   1:04.41   462  - 
16. George Borthwick 21/02/97 Flitwick   1:04.73   455  - 
17. Jarrod Bradfield 16/09/96 Colchester   1:04.93   451  - 
18. Russell Beck 27/06/97 Bo Southend   1:05.02   449  - 
19. Ashley Trent 20/10/97 Co Cambridge   1:05.11   447  - 
20. Nicholas Robertson 03/08/96 Sudbury   1:05.82   433  - 
21. Robert Lancaster 26/03/97 Stowmarket   1:06.10   428  - 
22. Mason Arnold 22/11/97 Harlow Pen   1:06.41   422  - 

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Liam Knight 31/08/94 Co Peterboro     57.10   664  - 
2. Jake Lloyd 17/03/95 Hatfield     58.30   624  - 
3. David Kelleway 05/07/93 Hoddesdon     58.72   610  - 
4. Jack Hollis 01/01/94 teamipswich     58.98   602  - 
5. Sonny Ford 15/01/96 Basildon Ph     59.40   589  - 
6. Richard Jefferies 13/04/95 Co Cambridge     59.49   587  - 
7. Liam Doonan 04/04/96 Co Cambridge     59.95   573  - 
8. Elliot Cook 04/10/94 teamipswich   1:00.38   561  - 
9. Sonny Trigg 09/12/95 teamipswich   1:00.41   560  - 
10. Conor Harrold 20/03/93 Basildon Ph   1:00.62   555  - 
11. Jay Wilson 07/05/95 Team Luton   1:00.71   552  - 
12. Thomas Stokes 23/06/93 Co Peterboro   1:01.16   540  - 
13. Connor Delaney 27/05/95 Modernians   1:01.89   521  - 
14. Charles Pond Thompson 07/08/93 Hatfield   1:02.09   516  - 
15. Tommy Sheldrick 30/04/89 Berkhamtead   1:02.27   512  - 
16. Stuart Clarke 17/04/84 Bishop Stort   1:02.74   500  - 
 
 
 

EVENT 402 Womens Open 200m IM                 

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Chloe Hannam 13/08/96 Co Peterboro   2:23.01   686  - - - 
2. Hannah Travell 05/07/96 Chelmsford   2:26.95   632  - - - 
3. Hayley Alcock 06/09/96 Modernians   2:29.60   599  - - - 
4. Emily McRae 06/06/97 Co Peterboro   2:31.04   582  - - - 
5. Dolly Trigg 16/05/98 teamipswich   2:32.11   570  - - - 
6. Heather Pfeiffer 14/04/97 Co Peterboro   2:32.31   568  - - - 
7. Aisling Ruff 22/05/98 Co Peterboro   2:33.61   553  - - - 
8. Emma Studd 13/08/96 teamipswich   2:33.65   553  - - - 
9. Yasmin Brand 13/12/97 Watford SC   2:37.23   516  - - - 
10. Isobel Page 09/04/97 Dereham   2:37.25   516  - - - 
11. Robyn Brett 30/01/98 Watford SC   2:37.56   513  - - - 
12. Danielle Rayner 15/06/96 Co Cambridge   2:38.00   508  - - - 
13. Jessica-Jane Applegate 22/08/96 UEA Norwich   2:38.10   508  - - - 
14. Victoria Abbott 27/06/96 Flitwick   2:38.27   506  - - - 
15. Jessica Standish-Leigh 07/05/97 Co Peterboro   2:39.16   497  - - - 
16. Bethany Palmer 14/01/98 Little Fish   2:39.22   497  - - - 
17. Caitlin Russell 20/03/97 Deben   2:41.56   476  - - - 
18. Hannah Brigham 13/09/97 Co Peterboro   2:42.96   463  - - - 
19. Serena Aris 02/10/97 Dereham   2:44.48   451  - - - 
20. Sophie Howard 03/01/97 Braintree   2:46.18   437  - - - 

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Ellis Jackson 22/08/94 St Felix Sch   2:21.71   705  - - - 
2. Katie Armitage 06/06/96 Watford SC   2:24.13   670  - - - 
3. Zara Bailey 03/12/95 Co Peterboro   2:25.14   656  - - - 
4. Charlotte McRae 20/04/95 Co Peterboro   2:26.22   642  - - - 
5. Charlotte Reid 08/07/95 Hatfield   2:26.76   635  - - - 
6. Flora Hanson 08/09/94 Hatfield   2:28.38   614  - - - 
7. Amber Swales 13/09/95 Mid Beds   2:32.48   566  - - - 
8. Kate Meechan 15/02/96 Biggleswade   2:40.15   488  - - - 
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9. Megan Brett 19/02/96 Watford SC   2:41.42   477  - - - 
  Evangelina Fisher 27/09/94 Chelmsford  DQ T-3L        
 
 
 

EVENT 403 Mens Open 50m Freestyle             

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Nico Campbell 21/06/97 Hatfield     25.06   580  
2. Mathew Thompson 03/08/96 Chelmsford     25.34   561  
3. Jarrod Bradfield 16/09/96 Colchester     25.44   555  
4. Philip Dowding-Young 24/10/97 teamipswich     25.50   551  
5. Bradley Slavinec 29/08/96 Hatfield     25.55   548  
5. Harvey Brown 23/04/97 Basildon Ph     25.55   548  
7. Regan Lloyd 15/03/97 teamipswich     25.56   547  
8. Isaac Kirby 13/04/98 UEA Norwich     25.59   545  
9. Antony Coombe 30/05/97 Co Peterboro     25.62   543  
10. William Kearsey 20/10/97 Hatfield     25.65   541  
11. Jack Howlett 08/07/96 Harwich DP     25.70   538  
12. Jack Pickford 19/02/97 Watford SC     25.91   525  
13. Russell Beck 27/06/97 Bo Southend     25.96   522  
14. Boris Ledovskih 22/12/96 Co Cambridge     26.13   512  
15. Harry Robinson 02/05/98 Co Cambridge     26.20   508  
16. Christopher Murphy 10/07/96 Flitwick     26.24   506  
17. Daniel Brown 06/12/97 Co Peterboro     26.32   501  
18. William Cutts 08/12/96 West Suffolk     26.37   498  
19. Nathan Wells 23/01/98 West Norfolk     26.39   497  
20. George Borthwick 21/02/97 Flitwick     26.44   494  
21. Aidan Robinson 03/06/97 Basildon Ph     26.46   493  
22. Robert Lancaster 26/03/97 Stowmarket     26.48   492  
23. Nicholas Robertson 03/08/96 Sudbury     26.50   491  
24. Nicholas Elmer 24/09/97 Deben     26.65   483  
24. Jamie McLaughlin 17/02/97 DunmowAtlant     26.65   483  
26. Billy Maynard 01/09/97 Southend     26.70   480  
26. Oliver Maltby 26/07/97 Modernians     26.70   480  
28. Daniel Finegan 14/03/97 Felixstowe     26.77   476  
29. Wesley Brame 07/03/97 Basildon Ph     26.81   474  
30. Matthew Sherriff 19/05/97 Hemel Hemp     26.82   473  
31. Frederick Woodcock 18/11/96 Hemel Hemp     26.84   472  
32. Modestas Mockevicius 08/11/97 Bo Southend     26.85   472  
33. Ethan Harrington 11/05/98 Chelmsford     26.88   470  
34. Sean Warmington 22/12/97 Watford SC     26.89   470  
35. Peter Webster 12/01/98 Modernians     26.90   469  
36. Jozef Ochwat 01/07/97 teamipswich     26.91   469  
37. Kai Adams 21/07/96 Halstead     26.96   466  
37. Tomas Stevens 08/10/97 Harlow Pen     26.96   466  
37. James Day 29/10/97 Basildon Ph     26.96   466  
40. Dalton Yallop 13/01/97 Beccles Town     27.04   462  
40. Benjamin Whitbourn 24/02/97 Dereham     27.04   462  
40. Thomas Every 29/06/97 St Felix Sch     27.04   462  
43. Harry Ormerod 27/01/98 Berkhamtead     27.09   459  
44. Jack Beckett 29/10/97 Felixstowe     27.13   457  
45. Harry Wears 23/07/97 Leighton Buz     27.14   457  
46. Mason Arnold 22/11/97 Harlow Pen     27.20   454  
47. William Hatton 20/05/98 UEA Norwich     27.26   451  
48. Thomas Frewin 06/02/97 Tring     27.30   449  
49. Benjamin Jamieson 28/02/97 Mildenhall     27.38   445  
49. Michael Fisher 18/01/97 Stowmarket     27.38   445  
51. Ruairidh Penman 28/10/96 Stowmarket     27.40   444  
51. Sam Allen 12/12/97 Deben     27.40   444  
53. Thomas Edwards 26/02/97 West Suffolk     27.49   440  
54. Daniel Mills 18/10/97 Co Cambridge     27.51   439  
54. Nicholas Stalley 14/10/97 Modernians     27.51   439  
56. Elliot Legg 01/05/97 West Norfolk     27.53   438  
57. Huw Jones 06/05/97 Biggleswade     27.55   437  
58. Todd Last 15/07/97 Deben     27.62   433  
59. Charles Seller 17/02/98 teamipswich     27.69   430  
60. George De Fraine 22/05/97 Hitchin     27.74   428  
61. Kiel Graves 14/06/97 Team Luton     27.77   426  
62. Alexander Peterson 25/09/97 FirstStrokes     27.85   423  
63. James Neale 07/03/98 Basildon Ph     27.86   422  
64. Jack Keane 03/01/98 Colchester     28.06   413  
65. Lewis Smith 17/02/98 UEA Norwich     28.09   412  

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Robert Whight 25/03/93 Deben     24.95   588  
2. Daniel Riley 06/10/93 Team Luton     25.07   580  
3. Jeffery Hill 29/05/89 Co Ely     25.09   578  
4. Aaron Lynch 24/03/94 teamipswich     25.20   571  
5. Samuel Dallimore 18/07/91 Hoddesdon     25.21   570  
6. Charles O'Connor 24/10/95 Colchester     25.32   563  
7. Robert Aland 18/03/96 teamipswich     25.33   562  
8. Kevin Pickard 20/01/88 Hatfield     25.37   559  
9. Jordan Batson 20/02/96 Team Luton     25.46   553  
9. Gregory Baxter 21/01/96 Berkhamtead     25.46   553  
11. Nicholas Catton 16/02/95 Leiston     25.52   550  
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12. Jack Spence 01/12/94 Watford SC     25.57   546  
13. Lawrence Palmer 18/12/92 Team Luton     25.59   545  
14. Adam Last 26/06/95 Deben     25.65   541  
15. Matthew Masters 31/10/94 Linslade     25.70   538  
16. Connor Delaney 27/05/95 Modernians     25.77   534  
17. Andrew Beveridge 15/09/93 Watford SC     25.84   529  
17. Lee Baker 17/05/95 Epping For't     25.84   529  
19. Joshua Batson 20/02/96 Team Luton     25.89   526  
20. Jack Lee 30/04/94 Team Luton     25.90   526  
21. Alexander Murray 12/09/93 West Norfolk     26.01   519  
22. Alasdair Kerr 04/09/93 Team Luton     26.04   517  
23. Thomas Stokes 23/06/93 Co Peterboro     26.07   515  
24. Samuel Pigott 07/09/94 Hemel Hemp     26.10   514  
24. Elliot Cook 04/10/94 teamipswich     26.10   514  
26. Thomas Sherriff 14/08/95 Hemel Hemp     26.24   506  
26. Stuart Clarke 17/04/84 Bishop Stort     26.24   506  
28. Sebastian Pettican 03/05/96 Co Cambridge     26.29   503  
29. David Carline 16/01/93 Modernians     26.30   502  
30. Adam Tapley 13/10/94 Co Cambridge     26.35   499  
31. Justin Langford 16/01/90 Tring     26.37   498  
32. Hayden Thomas 09/11/95 Epping For't     26.40   496  
33. Nicholas Michel 27/03/96 Hertsmere     26.46   493  
34. Adam Bond 12/10/93 Epping For't     26.51   490  
35. Liam Nugent 31/12/93 Cheshunt     26.52   490  
36. Edward Loveman 14/06/94 Co St Albans     26.63   484  
37. Joshua Gray 31/03/94 West Norfolk     26.76   477  
38. Sean Burgess 24/09/95 Deben     26.78   476  
39. Ben Wilson 12/09/94 Biggleswade     26.81   474  
40. Luke Jones 17/05/96 Watford SC     26.88   470  
41. Michael Alexander 07/01/95 Bishop Stort     26.89   470  
42. Alexander Winter 24/07/95 Linslade     26.99   465  
43. Nathan Tweedie 27/02/96 Co Peterboro     27.19   454  
43. Matthew Aldous-Horne 01/06/96 Bishop Stort     27.19   454  
45. Stuart Ranson 25/06/95 Linslade     27.21   453  
46. Patrick Briars 04/01/96 West Suffolk     27.28   450  
47. Jake Hughes 29/10/95 Leiston     27.35   446  
48. Thomas Langford 17/03/95 Modernians     27.56   436  
49. Ryan Sykes 17/03/96 West Norfolk     27.61   434  
50. Samuel Owen 05/06/96 Hitchin     27.94   419  
51. Peter Winter 25/02/80 Newmarket 10    31.56   290  
  Benjamin Hassall 08/03/96 Huntingdon  DNC     
  Ryan Skeels 09/11/93 Huntingdon  DNC     

Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name DoB Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Peter Winter 25/02/80 Newmarket 10    31.56   395  
 
 
 

EVENT 404 Womens Open 100m Backstroke         

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Eliza Duffy 13/05/97 Chelmsford   1:05.01   714  - 
2. Josephine Blades 07/10/97 St Felix Sch   1:05.50   698  - 
3. Katie Rumsey 26/01/97 St Felix Sch   1:07.50   638  - 
4. Hannah Travell 05/07/96 Chelmsford   1:07.55   636  - 
5. Courtney Sanders 29/10/97 Chelmsford   1:08.20   618  - 
6. Alaina Scifo 13/10/97 teamipswich   1:08.21   618  - 
7. Emily McRae 06/06/97 Co Peterboro   1:08.79   603  - 
8. Chloe Hazell 25/03/98 UEA Norwich   1:09.28   590  - 
9. Emily Lane 29/07/96 Bo Southend   1:09.66   580  - 
10. Alice Sherwin 01/10/97 teamipswich   1:10.38   563  - 
11. Dolly Trigg 16/05/98 teamipswich   1:10.41   562  - 
12. Jessica-Jane Applegate 22/08/96 UEA Norwich 14  1:10.51   560  - 
13. Taylor Goodby 18/04/98 Co Peterboro   1:10.54   559  - 
14. Danielle Rayner 15/06/96 Co Cambridge   1:11.02   548  - 
15. Shannon Rowsell 05/11/96 Chelmsford   1:11.13   545  - 
16. Grace Ledwith 01/01/98 Bishop Stort   1:11.38   539  - 
17. Bethany Palmer 14/01/98 Little Fish   1:11.42   538  - 
18. Maisie West 18/06/96 Basildon Ph   1:11.51   536  - 
19. Isobel Page 09/04/97 Dereham   1:11.59   535  - 
20. Emily Bowyer 22/10/97 UEA Norwich   1:11.87   528  - 
21. Isabella Salthouse 19/07/97 Braintree   1:11.99   526  - 
22. Hayley Warrington 13/03/97 Hoddesdon   1:12.47   515  - 
23. Jessica Standish-Leigh 07/05/97 Co Peterboro   1:13.10   502  - 
24. Suzanna Bird 04/01/98 Hatfield   1:13.15   501  - 
25. Yasmin Brand 13/12/97 Watford SC   1:13.60   492  - 
26. Tania De Malglaive 06/08/97 Harpenden   1:13.66   491  - 
27. Katie Maloney 25/08/97 UEA Norwich   1:14.23   479  - 
28. Abigail Hill 29/03/97 Deben   1:14.70   470  - 
29. Molly Jerome 01/12/97 Basildon Ph   1:15.43   457  - 
30. Victoria Abbott 27/06/96 Flitwick   1:15.66   453  - 
31. Caitlin Russell 20/03/97 Deben   1:17.49   421  - 
32. Emily Harris 20/10/97 St Felix Sch 9  1:26.92   298  - 

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Grace Lee 13/04/95 Hatfield   1:06.95   654  - 
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2. Faye Nugent 16/02/96 Hatfield   1:07.23   646  - 
3. Georgie Smith 21/06/93 Harpenden   1:07.80   629  - 
4. Flora Hanson 08/09/94 Hatfield   1:08.24   617  - 
5. Charlotte Reid 08/07/95 Hatfield   1:08.69   605  - 
6. Keely Empson 30/04/96 UEA Norwich   1:10.54   559  - 
7. Samantha Auker 20/11/95 Co Cambridge   1:11.84   529  - 
8. Sarah Larner 05/10/93 Chelmsford   1:12.22   521  - 
9. Lucy Gregory 25/07/94 Leighton Buz   1:13.31   498  - 
10. Jennifer Redmond 15/09/93 Colchester   1:13.54   493  - 
11. Lauren Hobbins 30/08/95 Team Luton   1:13.86   487  - 
12. Emma Cattle 10/04/88 Team Luton 10  1:14.08   482  - 
13. Emma Hobbins 30/08/95 Team Luton   1:14.43   476  - 
14. Katrina Beveridge 12/06/95 Watford SC   1:14.44   475  - 
14. Kate Meechan 15/02/96 Biggleswade   1:14.44   475  - 
16. Tara Coleman 11/04/96 Leiston   1:14.73   470  - 
  Ellis Jackson 22/08/94 St Felix Sch  DNC      

Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name DoB Club Cat Time  BDPoints  50 
1. Jessica-Jane Applegate 22/08/96 UEA Norwich 14  1:10.51   865  - 
2. Emma Cattle 10/04/88 Team Luton 10  1:14.08   704  - 
3. Emily Harris 20/10/97 St Felix Sch 9  1:26.92   507  - 
4. Grace Harvey 31/08/98 Hoddesdon 7  1:45.00   469  - 
 
 

EVENT 405 Mens Open 200m Breaststroke         

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Isaac Kirby 13/04/98 UEA Norwich   2:32.99   576  - - - 
2. Brandon Nabarro 05/02/97 Mid Beds   2:33.34   572  - - - 
3. Benjamin Purcell 30/06/97 Hatfield   2:33.92   565  - - - 
4. Robert Lancaster 26/03/97 Stowmarket   2:35.87   544  - - - 
5. Augustus Veasey 30/10/96 Chelmsford   2:36.06   542  - - - 
6. Ethan Lamb 31/10/96 Hatfield   2:36.73   535  - - - 
7. James Newton 07/02/98 Co Peterboro   2:40.07   503  - - - 
8. Ethan Farrell 27/08/97 Hatfield   2:44.28   465  - - - 
9. Thomas Frewin 06/02/97 Tring   2:44.32   465  - - - 
10. Alex Mason 05/08/96 Team Luton   2:45.13   458  - - - 
11. Ashley Trent 20/10/97 Co Cambridge   2:45.42   455  - - - 
12. Jozef Ochwat 01/07/97 teamipswich   2:47.05   442  - - - 
13. Benjamin Horner 21/06/97 Biggleswade   2:47.41   439  - - - 
14. Peter Hensman 13/06/97 Co St Albans   2:49.69   422  - - - 
15. Salaam Motin 31/10/97 Basildon Ph   2:50.65   415  - - - 
16. Edward Briars 08/01/98 West Suffolk   2:51.04   412  - - - 
17. Thomas Edwards 26/02/97 West Suffolk   2:51.18   411  - - - 
18. Calvin Coe 29/05/98 Stowmarket   2:51.99   405  - - - 
19. Nicholas Stalley 14/10/97 Modernians   2:52.03   405  - - - 
20. Thomas Buckle 07/11/97 West Suffolk   2:52.09   404  - - - 
21. Tom Henderson 27/07/96 Linslade   2:53.48   395  - - - 

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Ryan Clay 16/12/95 teamipswich   2:29.62   616  - - - 
2. Thomas Sarah 22/06/94 West Suffolk   2:33.30   572  - - - 
3. Bradley Clarke 02/02/96 Basildon Ph   2:35.00   554  - - - 
4. Aaron Lynch 24/03/94 teamipswich   2:37.01   533  - - - 
5. Hayden Thomas 09/11/95 Epping For't   2:41.27   491  - - - 
 
 

EVENT 406 Womens Open 800m Freestyle          

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Chloe Hannam 13/08/96 Co Peterboro   9:03.79   750  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m - 
 450m - 500m - 550m - 600m - 650m - 700m - 750m - 800m  9:03.79 
2. Victoria Pritchard 16/09/96 Hatfield   9:08.94   729  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m - 
 450m - 500m - 550m - 600m - 650m - 700m - 750m - 800m  9:08.94 
3. Philippa Shuttleworth 24/04/97 Hatfield   9:14.81   706  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m - 
 450m - 500m - 550m - 600m - 650m - 700m - 750m - 800m  9:14.81 
4. Nicola Pasquire 18/02/98 Modernians   9:27.18   661  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m - 
 450m - 500m - 550m - 600m - 650m - 700m - 750m - 800m  9:27.18 
5. Aisling Ruff 22/05/98 Co Peterboro   9:29.85   651  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m - 
 450m - 500m - 550m - 600m - 650m - 700m - 750m - 800m  9:29.85 
6. Jennifer Beevor 19/05/97 St Felix Sch   9:32.07   644  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m - 
 450m - 500m - 550m - 600m - 650m - 700m - 750m - 800m  9:32.07 
7. Amy Harris 14/03/97 Team Luton   9:37.90   625  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m - 
 450m - 500m - 550m - 600m - 650m - 700m - 750m - 800m  9:37.90 
8. Alexa Foster-Carter 22/02/97 Bo Southend  10:06.15   541  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m - 
 450m - 500m - 550m - 600m - 650m - 700m - 750m - 800m 10:06.15 
9. Liberty Good 05/11/97 Southend  10:06.60   540  
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 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m - 
 450m - 500m - 550m - 600m - 650m - 700m - 750m - 800m 10:06.60 
10. Claire Robinson 05/03/98 West Suffolk  10:21.81   501  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m - 
 450m - 500m - 550m - 600m - 650m - 700m - 750m - 800m 10:21.81 

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ellis Jackson 22/08/94 St Felix Sch   8:58.09   774  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m - 
 450m - 500m - 550m - 600m - 650m - 700m - 750m - 800m  8:58.09 
2. Isabel Faulkner 21/06/95 St Felix Sch   9:31.16   647  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m - 
 450m - 500m - 550m - 600m - 650m - 700m - 750m - 800m  9:31.16 
3. Chloe Ward 02/06/96 Epping For't   9:51.34   583  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m - 
 450m - 500m - 550m - 600m - 650m - 700m - 750m - 800m  9:51.34 
4. Katie Barker 18/03/96 Mid Beds   9:59.64   559  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m - 
 450m - 500m - 550m - 600m - 650m - 700m - 750m - 800m  9:59.64 
 
 
 

EVENT 407 FINAL OF EVENT 401 Mens 15/16 Yrs 100m Butterfly       
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Jake Tyson 17/06/97 teamipswich     58.09   630  - 
2. Barton Townley 20/08/96 Bo Southend     58.80   608  - 
3. Nico Campbell 21/06/97 Hatfield     59.16   597  - 
4. Jack Utting 24/06/97 UEA Norwich     59.55   585  - 
5. Regan Lloyd 15/03/97 teamipswich   1:00.01   572  - 
6. Daniel Brown 06/12/97 Co Peterboro   1:00.52   557  - 
7. Aidan Robinson 03/06/97 Basildon Ph   1:01.03   543  - 
8. Oliver Maltby 26/07/97 Modernians   1:01.73   525  - 
 
 

EVENT 408 FINAL OF EVENT 401 Mens 17 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly     
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Liam Knight 31/08/94 Co Peterboro     56.50   685  - 
2. Richard Jefferies 13/04/95 Co Cambridge     58.34   622  - 
3. David Kelleway 05/07/93 Hoddesdon     58.41   620  - 
4. Jack Hollis 01/01/94 teamipswich     58.58   615  - 
5. Jake Lloyd 17/03/95 Hatfield     58.64   613  - 
6. Sonny Ford 15/01/96 Basildon Ph     59.53   586  - 
7. Elliot Cook 04/10/94 teamipswich     59.72   580  - 
8. Liam Doonan 04/04/96 Co Cambridge   1:02.27   512  - 
 
 

EVENT 409 FINAL OF EVENT 402 Womens 15/16 Yrs 200m IM            
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Chloe Hannam 13/08/96 Co Peterboro   2:22.68   691  - - - 
2. Hannah Travell 05/07/96 Chelmsford   2:25.93   645  - - - 
3. Hayley Alcock 06/09/96 Modernians   2:28.27   615  - - - 
4. Emily McRae 06/06/97 Co Peterboro   2:29.10   605  - - - 
5. Emma Studd 13/08/96 teamipswich   2:32.36   567  - - - 
6. Aisling Ruff 22/05/98 Co Peterboro   2:33.14   558  - - - 
7. Dolly Trigg 16/05/98 teamipswich   2:33.69   552  - - - 
8. Heather Pfeiffer 14/04/97 Co Peterboro   2:35.00   539  - - - 
 
 

EVENT 410 FINAL OF EVENT 402 Womens 17 Yrs/Over 200m IM          
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Ellis Jackson 22/08/94 St Felix Sch   2:18.98   747  - - - 
2. Zara Bailey 03/12/95 Co Peterboro   2:23.02   686  - - - 
3. Katie Armitage 06/06/96 Watford SC   2:23.99   672  - - - 
4. Charlotte Reid 08/07/95 Hatfield   2:25.96   645  - - - 
5. Charlotte McRae 20/04/95 Co Peterboro   2:29.99   594  - - - 
 
 

EVENT 411 FINAL OF EVENT 403 Mens 15/16 Yrs 50m Freestyle        
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Nico Campbell 21/06/97 Hatfield     24.54   618  
2. Mathew Thompson 03/08/96 Chelmsford     24.97   587  
3. Jarrod Bradfield 16/09/96 Colchester     24.98   586  
4. Regan Lloyd 15/03/97 teamipswich     25.30   564  
5. Philip Dowding-Young 24/10/97 teamipswich     25.47   553  
6. Harvey Brown 23/04/97 Basildon Ph     25.54   548  
7. Antony Coombe 30/05/97 Co Peterboro     25.58   546  
8. Bradley Slavinec 29/08/96 Hatfield     25.61   544  
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EVENT 412 FINAL OF EVENT 403 Mens 17 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Kevin Pickard 20/01/88 Hatfield     24.92   590  
2. Robert Whight 25/03/93 Deben     24.96   587  
3. Daniel Riley 06/10/93 Team Luton     25.11   577  
4. Jeffery Hill 29/05/89 Co Ely     25.16   574  
5. Aaron Lynch 24/03/94 teamipswich     25.20   571  
6. Robert Aland 18/03/96 teamipswich     25.25   567  
7. Charles O'Connor 24/10/95 Colchester     25.27   566  
8. Samuel Dallimore 18/07/91 Hoddesdon     25.36   560  
 
 

EVENT 413 FINAL OF EVENT 404 Womens 15/16 Yrs 100m Backstroke    
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Eliza Duffy 13/05/97 Chelmsford   1:05.51   698  - 
2. Josephine Blades 07/10/97 St Felix Sch   1:05.63   694  - 
3. Emily McRae 06/06/97 Co Peterboro   1:07.39   641  - 
4. Courtney Sanders 29/10/97 Chelmsford   1:07.80   629  - 
5. Katie Rumsey 26/01/97 St Felix Sch   1:07.98   624  - 
6. Alaina Scifo 13/10/97 teamipswich   1:08.13   620  - 
7. Chloe Hazell 25/03/98 UEA Norwich   1:09.40   587  - 
8. Hannah Travell 05/07/96 Chelmsford   1:09.80   577  - 
 
 

EVENT 414 FINAL OF EVENT 404 Womens 17 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Flora Hanson 08/09/94 Hatfield   1:05.95   684  - 
2. Grace Lee 13/04/95 Hatfield   1:06.51   667  - 
3. Faye Nugent 16/02/96 Hatfield   1:06.96   653  - 
4. Georgie Smith 21/06/93 Harpenden   1:07.79   630  - 
5. Keely Empson 30/04/96 UEA Norwich   1:10.51   560  - 
6. Samantha Auker 20/11/95 Co Cambridge   1:10.85   552  - 
7. Sarah Larner 05/10/93 Chelmsford   1:13.00   504  - 
8. Lucy Gregory 25/07/94 Leighton Buz   1:15.34   459  - 
 
 

EVENT 415 FINAL OF EVENT 405 Mens 15/16 Yrs 200m Breaststroke    
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Isaac Kirby 13/04/98 UEA Norwich   2:29.84   613  - - - 
2. Benjamin Purcell 30/06/97 Hatfield   2:32.65   580  - - - 
3. Brandon Nabarro 05/02/97 Mid Beds   2:35.47   549  - - - 
4. Ethan Lamb 31/10/96 Hatfield   2:36.23   541  - - - 
5. Augustus Veasey 30/10/96 Chelmsford   2:37.30   530  - - - 
6. Robert Lancaster 26/03/97 Stowmarket   2:38.26   520  - - - 
7. James Newton 07/02/98 Co Peterboro   2:41.95   485  - - - 
8. Ethan Farrell 27/08/97 Hatfield   2:48.71   429  - - - 
 
 

EVENT 416 FINAL OF EVENT 405 Mens 17 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke  
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Ryan Clay 16/12/95 teamipswich   2:27.79   639  - - - 
2. Aaron Lynch 24/03/94 teamipswich   2:28.76   626  - - - 
3. Thomas Sarah 22/06/94 West Suffolk   2:34.18   562  - - - 
4. Bradley Clarke 02/02/96 Basildon Ph   2:34.56   558  - - - 
5. Hayden Thomas 09/11/95 Epping For't   2:39.31   510  - - - 
 
 


